A-Klasse

“"Tell™

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
Jochen Wiedenbeck

. Avni
. Rudolf Mayer

. Otto Regele

. Sabine Baumeister
. Christa Tillmann

. Walter wolkhammer
. Werner Mayer

. Artur Pfannenstiel
. Berthold Mayer

Deubach 1
Roland Baumeister
Bernd Bissinger
Werner Sailer
Hubert Dippold

Edgar Mayer
Werner Mayer
Berthold Mayer

"Frohsinn" GroRRkotz 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Glnzburg 3

"Tell™ Deubach 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

Werner Sailer
Jochen Wiedenbeck
Edgar Mayer
Hubert Dippold
Markus Stoll
Bernd Bissinger
Bernd Deininger
Roland Baumeister
Manfred Jeckle
Necan

Iris Mayer

. Gerhard Bock

LP 2006

Gau Glnzburg Land

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
344
335
347
346

349 Otto Regele
350 Christa Tillmann
365 Manfred Jeckle
352 Avni Necan
SV 1911 Nornheim 1
363 Markus Stoll
356 Rudolf Mayer
329 Bernd Deininger
325 Gerhard Bock
5 8 :2 6845
6 8 : 4 8234
5 6 : 4 6884
6 6 : 6 8318
6 0 : 12 8015

"Tell" Deubach 1

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

"Tell" Deubach 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1
"Tell" Deubach 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1
"Tell" Deubach 1

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"Kgl.priv.SG"™ Gunzburg 3

"Tell" Deubach 1

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
"Kgl.priv.SG" Glunzburg 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

1416

1373

351
345
350
262

365
363
356
352
351
350
350
349
347
346
345
344
335
335
332
329
328
325
319
262

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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